

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 627 of 2021

Shyam Swaroop Gupta and others **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

10.02.2021	Mr. S.S. Rajput, Counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Counsel for the respondent No. 3. Heard Admit. Learned State counsel is directed to file reply. List the matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Vishakha	