

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 627 of 2021

Shyam Swaroop Gupta **Versus** State of C.G.

07/03/2022	Mr. S.S. Rajput, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, Addl. Adv. General for State. Heard on IA No.2 of 2021, application praying for taking additional documents on record. After considering on the application, the same is allowed. Documents filed along with the application shall be the part of the record. Learned State counsel is again prays for time to file reply. Time is granted. List it in the week commencing 18th April, 2022 with direction that the reply be filed positively before the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
Nisha	