



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 627 of 2021

SHYAM SWAROOP GUPTA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16.04.2026	Mr. Praveen Sharma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Amit Soni, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Siddharth Sharma, P.L. for the State and Mr. Manas Vajpai, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Advocate for respondent No.3. As prayed, list this matter week after next. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioner, if he so wishes, may file a rejoinder. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	